TurnLine
Tungaloy Report No. 402S2-G
Three major additions to boost
productivity
Small diameter internal turning tool
2 TINYMINI-TURN
20 40 60 80
0.06

DMIN
RE 20º
8º
C
D
X
D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
TBTR/L
SH725 DMIN DCONMS WF a LF LH CDX RE
TBTR04045005-D010  1 4 -1.1 0.9 21 4.5 0.1 0.05
TBTR04065005-D010  1 4 -1.1 0.9 23 6.5 0.1 0.05
TBTR04040005-D020  2 4 -0.3 1.7 20.5 4 0.1 0.05
TBTR04090005-D020  2 4 -0.3 1.7 25.5 9 0.1 0.05
TBTR04140005-D020  2 4 -0.3 1.7 30.5 14 0.1 0.05
TBTR/L04090010-D028  2.8 4 0.9 2.6 25.5 9 0.2 0.1
TBTR04150010-D028  2.8 4 0.9 2.6 31.5 15 0.2 0.1
TBTR04190010-D028  2.8 4 0.9 2.6 35.5 19 0.2 0.1
TBTR04090010-D040  4 4 1.5 3.5 25.5 9 0.3 0.1
TBTR04150010-D040  4 4 1.5 3.5 31.5 15 0.3 0.1
TBTR04190010-D040  4 4 1.5 3.5 35.5 19 0.3 0.1
TBTR04230010-D040  4 4 1.5 3.5 39.5 23 0.3 0.1
TBTR04270010-D040  4 4 1.5 3.5 43.5 27 0.3 0.1
TBTR07090015-D050  5 7 0.9 4.4 25 9 0.5 0.15
TBTR07140015-D050  5 7 0.9 4.4 30 14 0.5 0.15
TBTR07190015-D050  5 7 0.9 4.4 35 19 0.5 0.15
TBTR07240015-D050  5 7 0.9 4.4 40 24 0.5 0.15
TBTR07290015-D050  5 7 0.9 4.4 45 29 0.5 0.15
TBTR07340015-D050  5 7 0.9 4.4 50 34 0.5 0.15
TBTR07140015-D060  6 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 0.5 0.15
TBTR/L07210015-D060  6 7 1.8 5.3 37 21 0.5 0.15
TBTR07240015-D060  6 7 1.8 5.3 40 24 0.5 0.15
TBTR07290015-D060  6 7 1.8 5.3 45 29 0.5 0.15
TBTR07340015-D060  6 7 1.8 5.3 50 34 0.5 0.15
TBTR07410015-D060  6 7 1.8 5.3 57 41 0.5 0.15
TBTR07190015-D068  6.8 7 2.8 6.3 35 19 0.6 0.15
TBTR07240015-D068  6.8 7 2.8 6.3 40 24 0.6 0.15
TBTR07290015-D068  6.8 7 2.8 6.3 45 29 0.6 0.15
TBTR07340015-D070  7 7 2.8 6.3 50 34 0.6 0.15
TBTR07390015-D070  7 7 2.8 6.3 55 39 0.6 0.15
TBTR07440015-D070  7 7 2.8 6.3 60 44 0.6 0.15
TBTR07490015-D070  7 7 2.8 6.3 65 49 0.6 0.15
+0.05
0
Sol id bor ing bar for  bor ing,  prof i l ing,  and chamfer ing
Right hand (R) shown.

DMIN
D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
20º
C
D
X
RE
TBPR
SH725 DMIN DCONMS WF a LF LH CDX RE
TBPR04090010-D028  2.8 4 0.9 2.6 25.5 9 0.2 0.1
TBPR04150010-D040  4 4 1.5 3.5 31.5 15 0.3 0.1
TBPR07140015-D050  5 7 0.9 4.4 30 14 0.5 0.15
TBPR07190015-D050  5 7 0.9 4.4 35 19 0.5 0.15
TBUR
45°
45º
f2

TBIR07140100-D048  1 4.8 0.12 7 0.9 4.4 30 14 0.6 0.55
TBIR07140100-D060  1 6 0.12 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 0.6 0.55
TBIR07140150-D060  1.5 6 0.18 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 0.8 0.75
0
0.02-
Details of edge
Sol id bor ing bar for  back bor ing
Designation
Details of edge
Sol id bor ing bar for  threading (metr ic )
Designation Pitch
 : New product
 : New product
11
SH725 CW DMIN DCONMS a LF LH CDX
TBFR07110100-D060  1 6 7 5.2 26 10 1.5
TBFR07110200-D060  2 6 7 5.2 26 10 3
TBFR07110100-D080  1 8 7 5.9 27 11 1.5
TBFR07110250-D080  2.5 8 7 5.9 27 11 3.5
TBFR07300300-D080  3 8 7 5.9 46 30 3.5
TBFR07200250-D150  2.5 15 7 5.9 36 20 20
TBFR07200300-D150  3 15 7 5.9 36 20 20
TBFR07300300-D150  3 15 7 5.9 46 30 30
LF
a
LH
DMIN
CDX
C
W D
C
O
N
M
S
h6
TBFR
+0.05
0
SH725 CW DMIN DCONMS WF a LF LH CDX
TBGR04100050-D020  0.5 2 4 -0.2 1.8 26 10 0.4
TBGR04090100-D040  1 4 4 1.5 3.5 25.5 9 0.8
TBGR04150100-D040  1 4 4 1.5 3.5 31.5 15 0.8
TBGR07090200-D050  2 5 7 0.9 4.4 25 9 1
TBGR07090100-D060  1 6 7 1.8 5.3 25 9 1.8
TBGR07140100-D060  1 6 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 1.8
TBGR07090150-D060  1.5 6 7 1.8 5.3 25 9 1.8
TBGR07090200-D060  2 6 7 1.8 5.3 25 9 1.8
TBGR07140200-D060  2 6 7 1.8 5.3 30 14 1.8
TBGR07090100-D068  1 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 25 9 2.5
TBGR07090150-D068  1.5 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 25 9 2.5
TBGR07140150-D068  1.5 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 30 14 2.5
TBGR07090200-D068  2 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 25 9 2.5
TBGR07140200-D068  2 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 30 14 2.5
TBGR07210200-D068  2 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 37 21 2.5
TBGR07290200-D068  2 6.8 7 2.7 6.2 45 29 2.5
LF
a
LH
W

Superalloy
Hard material
16 TINYMINI-TURN
H
DCONMS CN
T
LH LF
DC
ON
W
S
JBBS-4N
JBBS**-4-L***C-4N SSHM5-6PF-S P-2.5
JBBS**-7-L***C-4N SSHM5-4PF-S P-2.5
DCONMS DCONWS LF LH H CNT
JBBS12-4-L80C-4N 12 4 80 10 10.3 Rc1/16
JBBS127-4-L80C-4N 12.7 4 80 10 11.6 Rc1/16
JBBS14-4-L80C-4N 14 4 80 10 12 Rc1/8
JBBS159-4-L100C-4N 15.875 4 100 10 14.58 Rc1/8
JBBS159-7-L100C-4N 15.875 7 100 10 14.58 Rc1/8
JBBS16-4-L100C-4N 16 4 100 10 15 Rc1/8
JBBS16-7-L100C-4N 16 7 100 10 15 Rc1/8
JBBS19-4-L100C-4N 19.05 4 100 20 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBS19-7-L100C-4N 19.05 7 100 20 17.2 Rc1/8
JBBS20-4-L100C-4N 20 4 100 20 18 Rc1/8
JBBS20-7-L100C-4N 20 7 100 20 18 Rc1/8
JBBS22-4-L100C-4N 22 4 100 20 20 Rc1/8
JBBS22-7-L100C-4N 22 7 100 20 20 Rc1/8
JBBS25-4-L100C-4N 25 4 100 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBS25-7-L100C-4N 25 7 100 23 23 Rc1/8
JBBS254-4-L100C-4N 25.4 4 100 23 23.4 Rc1/8
JBBS254-7-L100C-4N 25.4 7 100 23 23.4 Rc1/8
Designation
Clamping screw  Wrench
SPARE PARTS
Designation